Details of Continuous Medical Education Programme, Conference and/or any
Academic activities conducted / attended by the Institution.

Conferences / Seminar / Webinars / Workshops attended by Faculties in Ac yr

2021 onwards.
Sr Day Date Time Event Organized No of Faculty
No Attended
1 | Wednesday | 13/1/21 5pm-6 pm | Importance of Bharati 24
Intellectual Vidyapeeth, Pune
Property in
Academics
2 | Tuesday 26/1/21 5pm -7 pm | GHF International | GHF India and 23
Pilot Study Australia Board
3 | Saturday 06/02/2021 | 11 am to Management of Ministry of 2
12.30 pm Cancer — The AYUSH
Homoeopathic
Experience’
4 | Saturday 06/02/2021 | 3pmto 4 Discussion through | Ministry of 5
pm VC on the AYUSH
implementation of
Budget 2020-2021
for AYUSH Sector
5 | Friday 26/2/2021 | 2 pm —7 pm | Webinar on CCRH 5
Registration of
Clinical Trials and
publishing the
outcomes of at
suitable journal
6 | Mondayto |15/3/21to |1pm-2pm | Outcome Based BVDU IQAC 13
Saturday 20/3/21 Education
7 | Monday 19/4/21 11am-2 NAAC BVDU College of 19
pm Documentation Architecture,
Tuesday 20/4/21 EDP Pune 30
8 | Monday 26/4/21 4pm-—6pm | UGC Grant Bharati 18
Commission, Vidyapeeth
Higher education (Deemed to be
University)
10 | Thursday 29/4/21 10 amto 12 | Webinar on Update | Ministry of 29
noon on changing AYUSH
COVID- 19
scenario during
second wave of
Pandemic.




11 | Mondayto | 10to Bridge Course in BVDU, OpEXx, 5
Saturday 15/05/2021 Clinical Research Shivaji
(Online platform) University,
Sinhgad Institutes
12 | Monday 7/6/2021 11.30 am -1 | Ways to find BVDU Institute 5
pm difference against | of Management
research plagiarism | Studies &
through Research,
TURNITIN Mumbai
13 | Wednesday | 19/6/2021 |3 pm —4 Panel discussion Master Soft 10
pm with IQAC on
Initiatives, Best
Practices &
Implementation
strategies by IQAC
to achieve
Academic &
Institutional
Excellence
14 | Thursday, 8/7/2021- | 6pm-6.45 | Artofliving’s BVDU & Art of 5
Friday, 10/7/2021 | pm COVID CARE Living
Saturday PROGRAM
15 | Monday 5/7/2021 10.30 am - 2 | Orientation on BVvVDU 20
.30 pm revised NAAC-
AQAR
Documentation
16 | Tuesday, 29 & 10am -5 FDP on IPR BVDU’s New law 06
Friday 30/7/2021 | pm College, Pune
17 | Friday & 13 & 10 am -2 pm | FDP on Best RUSA & MNWC 11
Saturday 14/8/2021 Practices and their
Sustainability in
Administration of
HEIs
18 | Sunday 15/8/2021 | 10 am Independence Day | BVDU 27
Amrit Mahotsav
Celebration
19 | Tuesday 24/8/2021 | 10.30 — Webinar- Scopus: ELS-DEL 19
11.15am Helping
Universities and
researchers
improve their
performance with
up-to-date data and
analytics
20 | Monday 30/8/2021 | 11.30am - | Webinar on Covid | Ministry of 29
1.30 pm Management AYUSH




21 | Tuesday 31/8/2021 | 10.30 am — | How to be safe BVDU Institute 5
1.30 pm from fake, cloned of Management
and predatory Studies &
journals in Research,
Research Mumbai
publications
22 | Saturday 4/9/2021 1lam -1 Hamara Ayush Ministry of 18
pm Hamara Swasthya | AYUSH
23 | Wednesday | 8/9/2021 7pm-9pm | Post Covid BVDU HMC 14
complications & its
management with
the help of
Homoeopathic
Medicines & Batch
Flower remedies.
24 | Tuesday, 21,22 & 9amto 3rd National PG BVDU HMC 33
Wednesday, | 23/9/2021 | 4.30pm Homoeopathy
Thursday Research Conclave
2021
25 | Wednesday | 13/10/2021 | 11 am to Webinar on Role of | BVDU IRSHA 10
12.30 pm Nutrition in Covid
— 19 Management
26 | Monday 23/10/2021 | 11 amto NAAC-AAA- TKKA&C 6
1.30 pm WEBINAR College, Nesari &
Shivaji
University,
Kolhapur
27 | Tuesday 2/11/2021 | 3pmto6 Research GHF GHF Australia 6
pm Pilot Study
appreciation
Meeting
28 | Tuesday 9/11/2021 |10amto 2 National Green Mentors, 6
pm Conference on United Nations
QAHE-
Challenges,
Opportunities,
Trends
29 | Wednesday | 17/11/2021 | 10amto 1 Workshop on Geo- | BVDU College of 3
pm tagged photography | Architecture
using a smartphone
30 | Friday to 10to 1pm LMHI Global LMHI(LIGA) 101
Sunday 12/12/2021 golllgloli(ﬁl) Colloquium 2021 (Faculty + PG
Scholars)

(12/11/2021)




